Induction RTCSmp Dual Hobs
Countertop and Built-In Line Models
Parts List
Built-In Line Dual Hobs Model
SH/DU/IN
Countertop Line Dual Hobs Model
SH/DU/BA
Document Number: G_EC_PL_INDUCSRTCSmp_DUALHOBS-SHDUBA-SHDUIN

0 99980073 New Release 7 OCT/11 HH
1
Added “GI” prefi x to model designation.
4 JAN/12
HH
99980073 6 Added part - CPU Print 91131110 HH
99980073 5,20 New P/N 98012660 replaced 98012630.
New P/N 94010001 replaced 94010000/ HH
2 99980046 Added new model 9998846 10 FEB/12 HH
3 99980073 12 Foot Asm 95000120 replaced 71000006, 61421201 25 JUL/12 HH
4
99580101, 99580103
99580104, 99580105
99580107, 99580108
99560201, 99560203
99560204, 99560205
99560207, 99560208
New models
30 MAY/14 HH
99980073, 99980046
GI prefi x no longer used for Model Numbers.
Old models. Exact UP TO Dates/Serial#s have not
been confi rmed.
Added repair accessories list.
Added rating plate location, searial and model
number information.
5
New KitchenCare front and back covers, footer.
26 NOV/14 HHALL SH/DU/IN 19, 34 Added items to parts table.
16 Added more accessories